2017-2018 Academic Calendar

FALL QUARTER 2017
October 2, 2017 - December 15, 2017

QUATTET DEGINS ...ovvviiiiiiiiiiitiii bbb bbb bbb bbb Monday, October 2, 2017
Last Day to Enroll or Withdraw Without Academic Notation on Transcript .......c.cocvevvvinciniiiniiieinnnnn. Friday, October 13, 2017
Last Day to Withdraw with Partial RefUnd........ccceeuvevniieiineineiniieineinineieieisesissiesiesssesssessesseseens Thursday, November 9, 2017
Campus Closed: Veterans Day HOLIAAY ..........ccuvriiiierneiineiniiiiieneisiesiesisssssiesssessssssessesssessssssens Friday, November 10, 2017
Last Day to WIthdIaw ... ssesssssssssssssseses Friday, November 17, 2017
Campus Closed: Thanksgiving ... Thursday, Friday, November 23, 24, 2017
FINQAL EXQINS .oovvviviciiiiiiiciic s Week of December 11, 2017
Christmas LUNCREON ... sssssss s ssses Friday, December 8, 2017
QUATTET ENAS...vvviiiiiiieee ettt ettt a bbbt bbb bbb bbb s s e asassebsaeaebebebebebebebesenesenesesnes Friday, December 15, 2017
WINEET RECESS - INO CLASSES wevvevieeeeeeeeieeeeteeeeeeteeeetestesesteseeseessessesessestesessessesessessssestssessessssessesessenes December 16, 2017 - January 1, 2018

Campus Closed: November 10, 11, 12, 23, 24, 25, 26; December 16, 17, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 30, 31; and January 1.

WINTER QUARTER 2018
January 2, 2018 - March 16, 2018

QUATEET DEGINS .. bbb bbb bbbt Tuesday, January 2, 2018
Last Day to Enroll or Withdraw Without Academic Notation on Transcript .........ccceeeeererserrereeenenennes Friday, January 12, 2018
Campus Closed: Martin Luther King, JT. DAY .......cccocuveuerrinineniinereienniseisesseiesessesssssessessesessessessesssssees Monday, January 15, 2018
Last Day to Withdraw with Partial Refund.........ccceueiriniineneieieiiniincneiceneisesssisessesesensesssesssssessessens Friday, February 9, 2018
Last DAy 0 WIIATAW .....cuvuieiiriieieiciceieistieie ettt sesesse st sist s s i ssbse s nas Friday, February 16, 2018
Campus Closed: Presidents’ DAy ........cccecreierniiniineieiereisenisisnsiseiessesessesesssesssssssssesssssessessessssssssessessenss Monday, February 19, 2018
FINAL XIS ...oouiviiiiiiiiiisis i sis s ss bbb s bbb bbb bbb Week of March 12, 2018
QUATLET EIIAS ittt b bbb et s bbb bbb e b b eas bt ebeae s b et ebebeasab et et ebeas b ebebeasanans Friday, March 16, 2018
Spring RECess - NO ClASSES .....vuiviiiviiiiiiiiiiieiie i ssesssssssssssssse e ssesssssssssssssssessossessessons March 17 - April 1, 2018

Campus Closed: January 13, 14, 15; February 17, 18, 19; March 17, 18, 24, 25, 30, 31; and April 1.

SPRING QUARTER 2018

April 2, 2018 - June 15, 2018

QUATTET BEGINS..c.ouvuuiviiiniiniiiiiiiiiicieiei ittt b e s b st bbb bbb b bbb bbb bssie Monday, April 2, 2018
Last Day to Enroll or Withdraw Without Academic Notation on Transcript. ...Friday, April 13,2018
Last Day to Withdraw with Partial Refund.........c.cecveuieieiniiniiniiiiiiiniceeinicie e sesssssssissssessennes Friday, May 11, 2018
Last Day to WIRATAW ..ot isesississs e ssesssssssssessssessossessesssssssssesses Friday, May 18, 2018
Memorial Day — Campus ClOSEd.........cocvueriirieriiniieiiiieiiiieieeisese e ssse e sessessesesasssessssesaes Monday, May 28, 2018
Final Exams ...Week of June 11, 2018
QUATTET ENAS vttt ettt bbb bbb bbbt b b et et bbb bbb e s e s e s as e s asb et et et et ebesebesesebennsbanas Friday, June 15, 2018
Commencement.......covevvenns .Saturday, June 16, 2018
SUMMIET RECESS = INO CLASSES ...vvivvieiiiticriietietceierest et stetere et eseetesbese st essetestesessestesesessesessesessessesessesessessesessessssensesensanes June 16 - July 1, 2018

Campus Closed: May 26, 27, 28; June 16, 17, 23, 24, 30; and July 1.

SUMMER QUARTER 2018
July 2, 2018 - September 14, 2018

INSEIUCHION BEGINS c.uucvuiiieieiiiciciiiieiticici ettt bbb bbbttt Monday, July 2, 2018
Independence Day — Campus CLOSEA .......c.euueuueimereeiueiriieieieiserieisstisessessesessessessesssssssssess s ssessessssssesessessess Wednesday, July 4, 2018
Last Day to Enroll or Withdraw Without Academic Notation 0n Transcript.........cceeeeereererneereeserenserseeenens Friday, July 13, 2018
Last Day to Withdraw With Partial Refund.........cccccvuveniineineieininininineiieieiieieeeseisenesssssssessssessens Friday, August 10, 2018
Last Day to WIRAIAW ..o e ssssissssssse s sss s sssssssssssssssessns Friday, August 17, 2018
Labor Day — Campus ClLOSE..........c.vuuiuimeiieiiniiiiiiiieieieiiiississesessessese s sssssesssssssssessessessessssssssssscssessess Monday, September 3, 2018
FINAL EXAIMIS ccoucvuiieiviiiiiieiicniiisistiseise e iisssssisese s s sessssssss s s ssssssssss s s ssessssssssssssssssssssssessossns Week of September 10, 2018
QUATLET ENAS...ocvuiiiiiiiiiiciiieie ittt ss s sas bbb bbbt st s s s ssaae Friday, September 14, 2018
Fall RECESS = INO CIASSES....ouvuruiiuieeiiiiiiiieiieiiisenisissessesssse s sesssssssssss s e ssessssssssssssesssssessessessssssssssssssessess September 15 - 30, 2018

Campus Closed: July 4; September 1, 2, 3, 15, 16, 22, 23, 29, 30.



